

Sofema Online announces the Aviation Leadership Scholarship Program 2024: Nurturing Tomorrow's Aviation Leaders

€50,000 of investment for the Future Leaders in Aviation will be allocated to the winners at the third edition of Sofema Online's signature program.

SOFIA, BULGARIA, BULGARIA, July 29, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The leader of aviation regulatory training - Sofema Online www.sofemaonline.com, is dedicating over €50,000 to support future aviation leaders worldwide through the 2024 edition of its



<u>Leadership Scholarship Program</u></u>. 100 scholarships will be awarded for a third consecutive year, providing access to eight comprehensive courses worth over €500. These courses cover a wide range of leadership and management skills, including body language, competency building, communication, public speaking, team development, operational excellence, and negotiation skills.

Courses included:

Aviation Leadership and Management Skills Development - Leadership Skills

Aviation Leadership – Body Language for Executives

Aviation Leadership and Management Skills Development – Building Competency

Aviation Leadership and Management Skills Development – Communication and Assertiveness

Aviation Leadership and Management Skills Development – Public Speaking

Aviation Leadership - Developing Teams

Aviation Leadership and Management Skills Development – Core Principles of Operational Excellence

Aviation Leadership - Negotiating Skills

Upon successful completion of each course, participants receive an online certificate. Completing all eight courses makes them eligible for an additional Aviation Future Leaders Scholarship Certificate. What are the requirements?

The <u>online application form</u> is open till August 20, 2024. The application process includes 15 questions and requires a motivation letter detailing the applicant's aspirations and dedication to the aviation field.

Program Details

Apart from the 8 courses The six-month learning journey will include online workshops led by Steve Bentley, CEO of Sofema Aviation Services and a Fellow of the Royal Aeronautical Society (FRAeS), providing an engaging and interactive experience.

This initiative is part of Sofema Online's commitment to developing the next generation of aviation leaders.

Steve Bentley
Sofema Online
team@sassofia.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/731274182

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.